
Spring Bluff Volleyball Schedule 2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Location Team Time
Thurs 8/30/18 OLL Home 5G/6G/7G/8G 5:30 PM
Fri 8/31/18 St. George Away 7G Jamboree TBA
Tues 9/4/18 R-II Away 6G/7G 6:00 PM
Fri 9/7/18 Londell Away 5G/6G Tourn TBA
Sat 9/8/18 Londell Away 7G/8G Tourn TBA
Tues 9/11/18 Londell Home 6G/8G 6:00 PM
Thurs 9/13/18 St. John Home 5G/6G/8G 5:30 PM
Sat 9/15/18 OLL Away 7G Tourn TBA
Mon 9/17/18 Immanuel Lutheran Home 6G/8G 6:00 PM
Tues 9/18/18 Strain Japan Home 5G/7G 6:00 PM
Thurs 9/20/18 IC Away 5G/7G 6:00 PM
Thurs 9/20/18 IC Home 6G/8G 6:00 PM
Mon 9/24/18 St. George Away 5G/7G 6:00 PM
Tues 9/25/18 St. Gertrude Away 6G/7G/8G 5:30 PM
Thurs 9/27/18 R-II Home 6G/7G 6:00 PM
Fri-Sat 9/28-29/18 Home 6G/8G Tourn TBA
Tues 10/2/18 OLL Away 5G/6G/7G/8G 5:30 PM
Thurs 10/4/18 IC Home 5G/7G 6:00 PM
Thurs 10/4/18 IC Away 6G/8G 6:00 PM
Sat 10/6/18 St. Gertrude Away 8G Tourn TBA
Tues 10/9/18 St. Vincent Home 5G/6G 6:00 PM
Thurs 10/11/18 Strain Japan Away 5G/7G 6:00 PM
Fri 10/12/18 Strain Japan Away 5G/6G Tourn TBA
Sat 10/13/18 Strain Japan Away 7G/8G Tourn TBA
Mon 10/15/18 Borgia Home 6G 6:00 PM
*Tues 10/16/18 St. Gertrude Home 6G/7G/8G 5:30 PM
Thurs 10/18/18 Immanuel Lutheran Away 6G/8G 6:00 PM
Tues 10/30/18 Borgia Away 6G/7G 6:00 PM

Updated: 08/15/18

*8th Grade Recognition is Tuesday, October 16, 2018.

Volleyball Work Schedule on Reverse side


